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Thursday, 6 February 2014 — Chair: Andreas Gestrich

16:30
17:00
17:15-18:30

18:45-19:45

Registration

Welcome address

Keynote lecture: CHRISTOPHER ANDREW, Intelligence in World
History from the Renaissance to the First World War

SIR RICHARD DEARLOVE, The Status of Intelligence History

Friday, 7 February 2014

09:30-11:00
09:30-09:55

09:55-10:20
10:20-10:25
10:25-10:55

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00
11:30-11:55

11:55-12:20

12:20-12:25
12:25-12:55

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:30
14:00-14:25
14:25-14:50
14:50-14:55
14:55-15:25

15:30-16:00

Session 1 — Chair: Christopher Andrew

SIR CHRISTOPHER BAYLY (Cambridge), Knowledge, Information and
Intelligence in Colonial India and beyond

CeNGIZ KIRLI (Istanbul), Intelligence in the Late Ottoman Empire
Break

Discussion

Coffee break (reception area)

Session 2 — Chair: Tobias Graf

MIA RODRIGUEZ-SALGADO (London), Intelligence in the Spanish
Monarchy in the Sixteenth and Early Seventeenth Centuries

IOANNA loRDANOU (Warwick), What News on the Rialto? Spies, In-
formants and the Myth of Venice in the Sixteenth and Seventeenth
Centuries

Break

Discussion

Lunch (reception area)

Session 3 — Chair: Peter Martland

ToBIAS GRAF (Heidelberg), Austrian-Habsburg Intelligence on the
Ottomans in the Late Sixteenth Century

ANNE-SIMONE Rous (Dresden), Saxon Intelligence in the Eighteenth
Century

Break

Discussion

Coffee break (reception area)
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16:00-17:30 Session 4 — Chair: Daniel Larsen

16:00-16:25

16:25-16:50

16:50-16:55
16:55-17:25

18:30-20:30

KARL DE Leeuw (Amsterdam), Anglo-Dutch Intelligence
Collaboration and Rivalry during the War of the Spanish Succession
and Its Aftermath, 1704-1716

NEIL KENT (Cambridge), Hanoverian Intelligence: Thwarting the
Jacobites and France

Break

Discussion

Dinner (1% floor Library)

Saturday 8, February 2014

09:30— 10:55
09:30-09:55

09:55-10:20

10:20-10:25
10:25-10:55
10:55-11:25
11:25-12:40
11:25-11:40
11:40-12:05
12:05-12:10
12:10-12:40
12:40-13:10

13:10-14:00

Session 5 — Chair: Neil Kent

SVETLANA LOKHOVA (Cambridge), From Okhrana to Cheka:
Revelations from Russian Archives

DomiNIc LIEVEN (Cambridge), Russian Intelligence in the Napoleonic
Era and on the Eve of World War I: A Comparison

Break

Discussion

Coffee break (1% floor Library)

Session 6 — Chair: Sonke Neitzel

CALDER WALTON (London), Victoria’s Secrets: Intelligence and the
British Empire up to the First World War

DANIEL LARSEN (Cambridge), Intelligence and the United States in
the Nineteenth Century to 1918

Break

Discussion

Concluding discussion

Lunch (1* floor Library)



