

German Historical Institute

London

CONFERENCE

## Intelligence in World History, c. 1500–1918



PROGRAMMES

German Historical Institute London, 6 – 8 February 2014 Organised by Christopher Andrew (Cambridge), Andreas Gestrich (London), Tobias Graf (Heidelberg), Daniel Larsen (Cambridge), Sönke Neitzel (London)

Sönke Neitzel (London)

<b>Thursday, 6 February 2014</b> — Chair: Andreas Gestrich				
16:30	Registration			
17:00	Welcome address			
17:15-18:30	Keynote lecture: CHRISTOPHER ANDREW, Intelligence in World			
	History from the Renaissance to the First World War			
18:45–19:45	SIR RICHARD DEARLOVE, The Status of Intelligence History			

## Friday, 7 February 2014

09:30-11:00	Session 1 — Chair: Christopher Andrew
09:30-09:55	SIR CHRISTOPHER BAYLY (Cambridge), Knowledge, Information and
	Intelligence in Colonial India and beyond
09:55-10:20	CENGIZ KIRLI (Istanbul), Intelligence in the Late Ottoman Empire
10:20-10:25	Break
10:25-10:55	Discussion
11:00-11:30	Coffee break (reception area)
11:30-13:00	Session 2 — Chair: Tobias Graf
11:30-11:55	MIA RODRIGUÉZ-SALGADO (London), Intelligence in the Spanish
	Monarchy in the Sixteenth and Early Seventeenth Centuries
11:55-12:20	IOANNA IORDANOU (Warwick), What News on the Rialto? Spies, In-
	formants and the Myth of Venice in the Sixteenth and Seventeenth
	Centuries
12:20-12:25	Break
12:25-12:55	Discussion
13:00-14:00	Lunch (reception area)
14:00-15:30	Session 3 — Chair: Peter Martland
14:00-14:25	TOBIAS GRAF (Heidelberg), Austrian-Habsburg Intelligence on the
	Ottomans in the Late Sixteenth Century
14:25-14:50	ANNE-SIMONE ROUS (Dresden), Saxon Intelligence in the Eighteenth
	Century
14:50-14:55	Break
14:55-15:25	Discussion
15:30-16:00	Coffee break (reception area)

## 16:00–17:30 Session 4 — Chair: Daniel Larsen

16:00-16:25	KARL DE	Leeuw (A	Amsterdam),	Anglo-Dutch	n Intellige	ence
	Collaboration	and Rivalry	during the W	ar of the Spar	nish Success	sion
	and Its Afterma	th, 1704–17	16			
16:25-16:50	NEIL KENT (C	Cambridge),	Hanoverian	Intelligence:	Thwarting	the
	Jacobites and I	France				
16:50-16:55	Break					
16:55-17:25	Discussion					
18:30–20:30	Dinner (1 <sup>st</sup> floo	or Library)				

## Saturday 8, February 2014

09:30- 10:55	Session 5 — Chair: Neil Kent				
09:30-09:55	SVETLANA LOKHOVA (Cambridge), From Okhrana to Cheka:				
	Revelations from Russian Archives				
09:55-10:20	DOMINIC LIEVEN (Cambridge), Russian Intelligence in the Napoleonic				
	Era and on the Eve of World War I: A Comparison				
10:20-10:25	Break				
10:25-10:55	Discussion				
10:55-11:25	Coffee break (1 <sup>st</sup> floor Library)				
11:25-12:40	Session 6 — Chair: Sönke Neitzel				
11:25-11:40	CALDER WALTON (London), Victoria's Secrets: Intelligence and the				
	British Empire up to the First World War				
11:40-12:05	DANIEL LARSEN (Cambridge), Intelligence and the United States in				
	the Nineteenth Century to 1918				
12:05-12:10	Break				
12:10-12:40	Discussion				
12:40-13:10	Concluding discussion				
13:10-14:00	Lunch (1 <sup>st</sup> floor Library)				